Teachers' Feedback Report 2021-22

RUEH

No. of Teachers
submitting feedback 52

Question wise feedback report

© Dr. Meghnad Saha College

The environment in the College is conducive to
teaching-learning and research

Yes 41 | 79%
Somewhat 11 | 21%
No 0| 0%

Contents of curriculum are as per the
requirement of students

Yes 35| 67%
Somewhat 17 | 33%
No 0 0%

The environment in the College is conducive
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The college provides adequate opportunities and
support to faculty members for upgrading their
skills and qualifications

Yes 50 | 96%
Somewnhat 2 4%
No 0| 0%

Are E-Resources available for your perusal?

Yes 52 100%

No 0 0%

The college provides adequate
opportunities and support to faculty
members for upgrading their skills and
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The teachers have the freedom to adopt new

techniques / strategies of testing and assessment of

students
Yes 52 100%
Somewhat 0 0%
No 0 0%

College provides adequate facilities for teaching-

learning environment

Yes 51 98%
Somewhat 1 2%
No 0%

resolutions to provide effective learning

The college staff collectively brainstorms on

The teachers have the freedom to
adopt new techniques / strategies of
testing and assessment of students

College provides adequate
facilities for online teaching-
learning environment

Yes 51 99%
Somewhat 1 2%
No 0%

The college puts equal emphasis on academics as

well as cultural activities

Yes 45 87%
Somewhat 7 13%
No 0 0%

Yes Somewhat No
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The college staff has good knowledge in their areas

of teaching
Yes 52 100%
Somewhat 0 0%
No 0 0%

The college staff has good knowledge in their areas

of teaching
Yes 52 100%
Somewhat 0 0%
No 0 0%

The college staff has good
knowledge in their areas of teaching
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College provides adequate
facilities for online events
(webinars/special lectures etc.)
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